

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12364-12367/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 21/06/2004 in WP No. 484/2004 & WP No. 485/2004 & WP No. 486/2004 & WP No. 487/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

MONTECARLO CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12392 of 2005

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 02/01/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.(NP)

Ms.Pragati Nikhra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag with SLP(C) No.24435/2004.

( Satish K. Yadav )

Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master