

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.5-8 AND 9-12 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.376-379 OF 2006

MONTECARLO CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 12/05/2006 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Exemption allowed.

Issue notice.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master