

X
ITEM NO.26

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 376-379 OF 2006

MONTECARLO CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 28/04/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, learned counsel undertakes to file Vakalatnama/Appearance on behalf of the appellant during the course of the day. He is permitted to do so.

List after one week.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Assistant Registrar