

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 376-379/2006

MONTECARLO CONSTRUCTION PVT.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 07/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal,Adv.  
Mr. Mishra Saurabh ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant-Mr. G. Venkateswara Rao to file vakalatnama and memo of appearance on behalf of the appellant. The office is directed to show his name and post the matters before the Bench.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum-PS

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Suman Wadhwa  
Date: 2014.07.09  
20:31:35 IST  
Reason: