

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 375/2006

A. PRABHAKARA REDDY & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 376-379/2006

Date : 07/08/2015 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGHFor Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.Mr. K.N. Madhusoodharan, Adv.
Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ankit Kumar Lal, Adv.
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Sunil Gupta, learned Senior Counsel started his arguments at 12.30 P.M. and was still on his legs when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter as part heard.

For further arguments, list on 11.08.2015 as part heard.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER